Plugs and RecePtacles: nec/cec ORdinaRy lOcatiOn
© November 2016
469
Powertite™ 30, 60, 100, and 150 Amp Replacement Parts
600 Vac, 250 Vdc, 50-400 Hz
NEC/CEC:
Listed for Ordinary (Unclassified) Locations
NEMA 3, 3R, 4, 4X
Description Catalog Number
ACP Plug Clamping Ring — Includes Gasket
30 Amp — 2-, 3- and 4-Pole  CLMPR30
30 Amp — 3-Wire, 4-Pole 30CRING
60 Amp — 2- and 3-Pole  CLMPR23P60
60 Amp — 4-Pole  CLMPR4P60
100 Amp — 2- and 3-Pole  CLMPR23P100
100 and 150 Amp  — 4-Pole  CLMPR4P100
Receptacle Spring Cover — Includes Gasket and Chain
30 Amp — 2-, 3- and 4-Pole  PTSC30
60 Amp — 2- and 3-Pole  PTSC60A
60 Amp — 4-Pole  PTSC60B
100 Amp — 2- and 3-Pole  PTSC100A
100 and 150 Amp — 4-Pole  PTSC100B
Receptacle Threaded Cover — Includes Gasket and Chain
30 Amp — 2, 3, and 4-Pole  PTTC30
30 Amp — 3 Wire, 4-Pole 30SCAP
60 Amp — 2- and 3-Pole  PTTC60A
60 Amp — 4-Pole  PTTC60B
100 Amp — 2- and 3-Pole  PTTC100A
100 and 150 Amp — 4-Pole  PTTC100B
Bushing Bags and Crown Bushings for Plugs and Cable Connectors
30 Amp  PTGB30
60 Amp  PTGB60
100 Amp and 150 Amp (CD) PTGBCD
150 Amp (DE)  PTGBDE
Universal Plug Bushing
30 and 60 Amp
Cable Range 0.300” – 9.00”
Package of 10
PTGBUBC
Receptacle Ground Lug Kit
30 Amp Receptacle Ground Lug Kit. Wire Well ID 0.272” PTRGL30
60 Amp Receptacle Ground Lug Kit. Wire Well ID 0.312” PTRGL60
100 Amp Receptacle Ground Lug Kit. Wire Well ID 0.389”  PTRGL100
 For use with 30 Amp Powertite™ plugs and WSR/WSRD/JBR/EBR/DBR receptacles.
 Ground lug is cast into the housing after 09/2008.